
JOHN DEERE 

Quote Id: 19481300 

Prepared For: 

Town Of Bristol Vt 

Prepared By: John Buzeman 

Date: 26 April 2019 

Mountain View Equipment, LLC 
1137 Us Route 7 N 
Middlebury, VT 05753 

Tel: 802-388-4482 
Fax: 802-388-1066 
Email: jbuzeman@mtnviewequip.com 

Confidential 

~~view 
/ EDUIPMENl 

Offer Expires: 31 May 2019 



JOHN DEERE 

Prepared For: 
Town Of Bristol Vt 
Highway Department 
1 South St 
Bristol, VT 05443 
Business: 802-453-241 O 

Equipment Summary 

RHINO DB-150 

Equipment Total 

Salesperson: x ____ _ 

Quote Summary 

,,.-~nta/n""Wew 
~ EQU I PM'ENr 

Prepared By: 
John Buzeman 

Mountain View Equipment, LLC 
1137 Us Route 7 N 

Middlebury, VT 05753 
Phone: 802-388-4482 

jbuzeman@mtnviewequip.com 

Quote Id: 
Created On: 

Last Modified On: 

19481300 
26 April 2019 
26 April 2019 
31 May 2019 Expiration Date: 

Selling Price 

$13,750.00 X 

Quote Summary 

Equipment Total 

SubTotal 

Est. Service Agreement Tax 

Total 

Down Payment 

Rental Applied 

Balance Due 

Qty 

1 = 

Extended 

$13,750.00 

$13,750.00 

$ 13,750.00 

$13,750.00 

$0.00 

$13,750.00 

(0.00) 

(0.00) 

$13,750.00 

Accepted By: x ____ _ 

Confidential 

Town Administrator
Text Box
Agenda Item IV.1



JOHN DEERE 
Selling Equipment 

Quote Id: 19481300 Customer: TOWN OF BRISTOL VT 

RHINO DB-150 

Hours: 0 

Stock Number: 

Code 
D8150 

Description 
RHINO OB150 WITH CHAIN GUARDS 
-SFT CUT 

Qty 

1 

~~view 
,.. EQUIPMENT 

Unit 
$15,991.00 

Selling Price 
$13,750.00 

Extended 
$15,991.00 

------------·-·---- ----------·------- ·- --···--·---- --------· -------· ··- -------------------·------·- ·------------------------·---··-- --------·-

HYO 

WHEEL 
WHEEL 

Standard Options - Per Unit 
50 GALLON HYDRAULIC 1 
RESERVOIR 
REAR WHEEL 
SIDE WHEEL 

1 
1 

Standard Options Total 

Freight 
Other Charges Total 
Suggested Price 

Other Charges 
1 

Customer Discounts 
Customer Discounts Total 

$ 0.00 

$ 647.00 
$ 745.00 

$ 740.00 

$-4,373.00 

$0.00 

$ 647.00 
$ 745.00 

$1,392.00 

$ 740.00 
$ 740.00 

$18,123.00 

$ -4,373.00 
Total Selling Price $13,750.00 1 

Confidential 




