



Quote Id: 19481300

Prepared For: Town Of Bristol Vt



Prepared By: John Buzeman

Mountain View Equipment, LLC 1137 Us Route 7 N Middlebury, VT 05753

Tel: 802-388-4482 Fax: 802-388-1066

Email: jbuzeman@mtnviewequip.com

Date: 26 April 2019 Offer Expires: 31 May 2019





Quote Summary

Prepared For:

Town Of Bristol Vt **Highway Department** 1 South St Bristol, VT 05443

Business: 802-453-2410

Prepared By:

John Buzeman

Mountain View Equipment, LLC 1137 Us Route 7 N

Middlebury, VT 05753 Phone: 802-388-4482

jbuzeman@mtnviewequip.com

Quote Id:

19481300

Created On:

26 April 2019

Last Modified On:

26 April 2019

Expiration Date:

31 May 2019

Equipment Summary

Selling Price

Extended

RHINO DB-150

\$13,750.00 X

1

Qty

\$ 13,750.00

Equipment Total

\$ 13,750.00

Quote Summary

Equipment Total

\$ 13,750.00

SubTotal

\$ 13,750.00

Est. Service Agreement Tax

\$ 0.00

Total

\$ 13,750.00

Down Payment

(0.00)(0.00)

Rental Applied **Balance Due**

\$ 13,750.00

Salesperson: X_

Accepted By : X _____





Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 19481300

Customer: TOWN OF BRISTOL VT

RHINO DB-150				
Hours:	0			
Stock Numbe	r:			
				Selling Price
		.		\$ 13,750.00
Code	Description	Qty	Unit	Extended
DB150	RHINO DB150 WITH CHAIN GUARDS - 5FT CUT	1	\$ 15,991.00	\$ 15,991.00
	Standard Options	- Per Unit		
HYD	50 GALLON HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR	1	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
WHEEL	REAR WHEEL	1	\$ 647.00	\$ 647.00
WHEEL	SIDE WHEEL	1	\$ 745.00	\$ 745.00
	Standard Options Total			\$ 1,392.00
	Other Char	ges		
	Freight	1	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00
	Other Charges Total			\$ 740.00
	Suggested Price			\$ 18,123.00
	Customer Disc	counts		
	Customer Discounts Total		\$ -4,373.00	\$ -4,373.00
Total Selling Price				\$ 13,750.00